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OEM Reference

LOTUS
MASERATI
MASERATI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
SUBARU
SUBARU
SUBARU
SUBARU
SUBARU
SUBARU
TOYOTA
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

A117J0084S
370230042
980139069
MR407391
4605A050
4605C034
DAMEFMCDO01J
D40FOCDO01B
D40FOCDO094
D40FOCDO026
4406012U87
44060AB085
44060CD026
44060CD09%4
D40FOCDO01B
D40FOCDO0O0B
D406MCDO01J
D4060CD01B
9199058
4801667
4801292
93181525
26696FE000
26696VA000
26696FG000
26696FE081
26696FE080
26696FE001
SuU00307219
9199058
93184617

OEM Cross Reference

REMSA
REMSA
KAWE
STELLOX
LPR
BOSCH
BOSCH
OPTIMAL
ATE

001452
001452
001452
025052BSX
05P1056
0986494229
0986494229
12265
13046049742

MASTER-SPORT GERMANY  13046049742NSETMS
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OEM

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

NIPPARTS
JURATEK
ASIMCO
DELPHI
DELPHI
MOTAQUIP
INTIMA
MINTEX
MINTEX
NISSHINBO
NISSHINBO
WOKING
WOKING
BREMBO
BREMBO

Brake ENGINEERING

APEC
NAPA

NiBK

CAR
JAPANPARTS

R BRAKE
SANGSIN BRAKE
Hi-Q

Hi-Q

PAGID

MAGNETI MARELLI
TEXTAR

TEXTAR

WAGNER
WAGNER

J3611049
JCP1282
KD4711
LP1839
LP1839
LVXL1220
MD1309M
MDB2342
MDB2342
NP3035
NP3035
P114352
P114352
P56048
P56048
PA1588
PAD1392
PBP7504
PN0226S
PNT6501
PP119AF
RB1634
SP1495
SP1495
SP1495
T1386
T1386MM
TX0392
TX0392
WBP21580A
WBP21580A
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